

HB0064H3001

1 Delete the Stith second reading amendment (HB0064H2001/A) entirely
2 and further amend as follows:

3
4 Page 3-line 19 Delete "ninety (90)" and insert "one hundred
5 twenty (120)".
6

7 Page 4-line 12 Delete "ninety (90)" and insert "one hundred
8 twenty (120)".
9

10 Page 4-line 16 Delete "ninety (90)" and insert "one hundred
11 twenty (120)". SHERWOOD